
Activities & event highlights

WE.SHARED EXPERIENCES

September 2024

Register now! 

join our groupWE.Employees
for employees

Always up to date
NEWSLETTER



The team from  
WE.Employees for employees

We hope you enjoy browsing through and booking our experiences, vouchers, event highlights and
 our training and further education programmes.

Mon 02.09.2024 06:00 pm  WE.Basic bike safety training | St. Ulrich am Pillersee

Tue 03.09.2024  02:00 pm  WE.Canyoning | St. Ulrich am Pillersee

Thu 05.09.2024  09:30 am  WE.Bike & biathlon adventure day | Hochfilzen

Wed 11.09.2024 04:00 pm  WE.Archery | Waidring

Mon 16.09.2024 01:30 pm  WE.Herbal workshop | Fieberbrunn

Wed 18.09.2024 08:00 am  WE.Bike tour & breakfast on the Alm terrace | Fieberbrunn

Thu 19.09.2024  09:00 am  WE.Hiking with Peter | Fieberbrunn

Wed 25.09.2024 05:30 pm  WE.Pottery course | St. Ulrich am Pillersee

Thu 26.09.2024  10:00 am  WE.Swarovski Kristallwelten | Wattens

Mon 30.09.2024 06:30 pm  WE.Summer curling | Fieberbrunn

join our groupAlways up to date
NEWSLETTER

WE.Employees
for employees

Activities and event highlights
WE.Shared experiences

WE.Voucher promotions WE.VVT day ticket for bus & train WE.Highlights & events

Register now!

...and much more!
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